ENGLISH TABLE TENNIS ASSOCIATION
Limited

COMPUTER RANKING LIST

Players in this booklet are eligible to play in England but are not necessarily eligible to
represent England in International Competition.

World Championships
Luxembourg Open — French Junior & Cadet Open
Austrian Junior & Cadet Open — Jersey Grand Prix
London Grand Prix — Blackpool Grand Prix
U11,12,13,14 Championships — National Regional Squad Championships
VETTS National Masters -National Junior Masters — National Cadet Masters
Cippenham Super 6 Senior 2* - Crawley 2* - Stiga Blackpool Junior 2*
Yorkshire Junior 2* - Veterans Premier British League
Veterans British League — Veterans National League
Premier County Championships — O60’s, Senior,Junior
County Championships — Veteran, Senior, Junior
VETTS Rating Tournament — BATTS Super-League
Westfield Junior 1* - BATTS 1*
NCL3 — Bradford — NCL4 — Rotherham, Westfield
NJL3 — Bradford — NJL4 Westfield

Junior: 4198 — Senior: 2773— Veteran: 1901 (Total Results: 8872)

Date of Run: 25" May 2011
Date of Next Run: 29" June 2011 Period 195



Under 13 Boys

0s Name
GILES, Marcus (SY.)
JARVIS, Tom (LI.)
MCTIERNAN, Daniel (BK.)
FORSTER, Billy (CV.)
SAVILL, Luke (K.)
STACEY, Vincent (Ml.)
PANG, Hugo (DO.)
LEETE, Matthew (LI.)
BENNETT, Joshua (SX.)

10 BARKER, Robert (LA.)

11 WARD, Alec (CV.)

12 GARROD, James (Y.)

13 PILKINGTON, Joe (CH.)

14 WINDRAM, Tom (K.)

15 CHAPPELL, James (LA.)

16 MISHRA, Abhijay (Y.)

17 GRANT, Liam (SY.)

18 KWASKOWSKI, Alex (SY.)

19 CORELL, Adam (SX.)

20 KHASSAL, Omar (Ml.)

21 HOBSON, James (Y.)

22 RAMSDEN, Alex (NP.)

23 WILLIAMS, Ryan (E.)

24 GUNNS, Oliver (K.)

25 STRAKER-MEADS, Eban (NG.)

26 CLARKE, Daniel (CH.)

27 RAHBANI, Charlie (Ml.)

28 WURAOLA, Olamide Kojo (SY.)

29 HOLLAND, Ben (E.)

30 DIGNUM, Jamie (ML.)
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Under 13 Girls

0s Name
HO, Tin-Tin (ML)
BOLTON, Emily (CU.)
MCMULLAN, Letitia (HA.)
HUMPHREYS, Amy (DY.)
AYDIN, Eda Emel (Ml.)
LI, Jane (E.)
FARNWORTH, Bethany (LA.)
LUSCOMBE, Rose (BU.)
BUDWORTH, Jayden (DY.)

10 EVANS, Lauren (ST.)

11 POTTER, Grace (LI.)

12 BARBER, Imogen (Y.)

13 GRIFFITH, Abigail (LA.)

14 CHEER, Kate (SX.)

15 PAYET, Denise (Ml.)

16 JOHNS, Jazmin (DV.)

17 BURBULEVICIUTE, Laura (E.)

18 SHEEN, Emma (SX.)

19 HOLDER, Holly (SX.)

20 ESQUIVEL, Lara (E.)

21 BLAGBROUGH, Amy (HA.)

22 SCARLES, Imogen (BU.)

23 BARLOW, Katie (CV.)

24 CROSS, Stephanie (E.)

25 COOK, Bethany (Ll.)

26 CLARK, Hannah (CV.)

27 HUTCHINGS, Amy (LA))

28 RUTLAND-JONES, Ellie (DY.)

29 BILSBORROW, Holly (WO.)

30 ATKINSON, Beth (SO.)
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Rtg
1342
1130
1085
1080
1074
1002
964
936
915
839
805
746
732
683
675
664
654
652
640
629
613
613
596
587
561
554
551
545
539
537

Rtg
2614
1073
1030
644
581
514
480
458
454
440
432
430
402
400
389
369
360
332
330
322
285
247
243
240
239
237
236
210
202
197
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Cadet Boys

Pos Name Rtg

1 WEERASINGHE, Helshan (SX.) 2183
2 MORAIS, Igor (ML) 2180
3 SMITH, Paul (CV.) 1686
4 MABEY, Samuel (NP.) 1626
5 PATEL, Jared (E.) 1625
6 HARRISON, Adam (Ll.) 1454
7 WELLS, Tyrone (ML) 1443
8 GILES, Marcus (SY.) 1342
9 SIKET, Michael (WO.) 1305
10 LAWRENCE, Daniel (K.) 1268
11 GEE, Daryl (Y.) 1256
12 FREEMAN, Edward (ST.) 1175
13 BENNETT, Jack (SX.) 1171
14 WRIGHT, Daniel (Ml.) 1133
15 JARVIS, Tom (LL) 1130
16 WALSH, Luke (HE.) 1122
17 CHAN, Miles Dak Hay (NP.) 1107
18 HOLLAND, Alex (E.) 1103
19 MCTIERNAN, Daniel (BK.) 1085
20 FORSTER, Billy (CV.) 1080
21 SAVILL, Luke (K.) 1074
22 LANGHAM-FERREIRA, Joseph (SY.)1070
23 THOMPSON, David (YS.) 1040
24 STACEY, Vincent (ML.) 1002
25 WARD, Stephen (ST.) 991

26 KENDRICK-HILL, Jesse J (WA.) 984

27 BOUSFIELD, JohnP. (CV.) 967

28 PANG, Hugo (DO.) 964

29 STOREY, Alex (LA.) 958

30 LAMA, Lobsang Nyandak (SY.) 947

Cadet Girls

Pos Name Rtg

1 HO, Tin-Tin (Ml.) 2614
2 TORKINGTON, Emma (SX.)

3 KNOWLES, Megan (BK.)

4 ASHLEY, Isobel (DY.) 1593
5 TSAPTSINOS, Maria (BK.) 1395
6 PEAKE, Lois (SX.) 1094
7 BOLTON, Emily (CU.) 1073
8 MCMULLAN, Letitia (HA.) 1030
9 SLOT, Chrissie (HA.) 1016
10 OKAFOR, Ifunanya (E.)

11 ZHU, Lucy (SK.) 973

12 GIBSON, Annabelle (E.)

13 PATEL, Ella (E.) 761

14 CHURCHILL, Olivia (LI.)

15 DICKINSON, Lea (NG.)

16 HUMPHREYS, Amy (DY.) 644
17 BIRD, Nicole (NP.) 638
18 KELLY, Rose (CO.) 592
19 AYDIN, Eda Emel (Ml.)

20 FORSTER, Kayleigh (CV.) 556
21 NOUTCH, Hannah (Ll.)

22 LI, Jane (E) 514
23 FARNWORTH, Bethany (LA.)

24 WILSON, Beth (DV.) 468
25 LUSCOMBE, Rose (BU.)

26 BUDWORTH, Jayden (DY.) 454
27 EVANS, Lauren (ST.) 440
28 LAIl, Samantha (Ml.) 437
29 POTTER, Grace (LI) 432

30 AUTY, Ellen (Y.) 431
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Junior Boys

0s Name
PITCHFORD, Liam (DY.)
CULLEN, Sean (DY.)
WALKER, Sam (NG.)
GRAY, Lewis (K.)
ZILESNICK, Zak (Ml.)
WEERASINGHE, Helshan (SX.)
MORAIS, Igor (ML.)
LOWE, Daniel (DY.)
WARD, James (ST.)

10 SMITH, Paul (CV.)

11 NUTLAND, Adam (WO.)

12 MABEY, Samuel (NP.)

13 PATEL, Jared (E.)

14 MCTIERNAN, Liam (BK.)

15 TUTTLE, Bradley (HE.)

16 LEUNG, Nicholas (SY.)

17 SCUTTS, Mark (SX.)

18 HARRISON, Adam (LL.)

19 WELLS, Tyrone (Ml.)

20 OUTHWAITE, Matthew (WA.)

21 MARIANO, Luca (E.)

22 MAYNARD, Ryan (Ml.)

23 LO, Reece (Y.)

24 MOSES, Daniel (BK.)

25 GILES, Marcus (SY.)

26 HO, Michael (SY.)

27 HO, Ping (Ml.)

28 SWEENEY, Laurence (WA.)

29 SIKET, Michael (WO.)

31 MORAIS, William (MLl.)
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Junior Girls

Y

0s Name

BATES, Emily (LI.)

LE FEVRE, Karina (CV.)
HO, Tin-Tin (ML)

KING, Yolanda (SX.)
MILWAIN, Abbie (DY.)
SLATER, Natalie (ST.)
WHYTE, Chloe (CV.)
SMITH, Victoria (DV.)
ARMITAGE, Tressa (HA.)
10 DAWSON, Jessica (CV.)
11 COLLIER, Evangeline (E.)
12 TORKINGTON, Emma (SX.)
13 KNOWLES, Megan (BK.)
14 NEIL, Sophie (NG.)

15 ASHLEY, Isobel (DY.)

16 ROBINSON, Laura (YS.)
17 OULD, Jasmin (K.)

18 SUNDARARAJAN, Ayonija (BK.)
19 TSAPTSINOS, Maria (BK.)
20 TREVORROW, Rachel (CO.)
21 HOANG, Sally (Ml.)

22 FURNIVAL, Chelsea (SX.)
23 YASMIN, Majada (Ml.)

24 PEI, Feifei (SY.)

25 LIMBU, Sushmita (Ml.)

26 GIBSON, Janay (CH.)

27 PEAKE, Lois (SX.)

28 BOLTON, Emily (CU.)

29 MCMULLAN, Letitia (HA.)
30 SPENCER, Charlotte (WA.)
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Rtg
3674
2676
2622
2362
2236
2183
2180
2031
1751
1686
1632
1626
1625
1623
1499
1463
1460
1454
1443
1432
1403
1387
1363
1347
1342
1324
1320
1307
1305
1281

Rtg
2736
2638
2614
2433
2379
2373
2366
2303
2260
2095
1977
1852
1721
1654
1593
1508
1485
1418
1395
1367
1252
1208
1195
1153
1140
1116
1094
1073
1030
1019
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Senior Men

Y

0s Name

DRINKHALL, Paul (CV.)
PITCHFORD, Liam (DY.)
KNIGHT, Darius (SY.)
REED, Daniel (CV.)
DORAN, Christopher (NP.)
BAGGALEY, Andrew (BU.)
WARE, Mathew (DO.)
HERBERT, Gareth (BK.)
NICHOLLS, Damien (SP.)
10 MCBEATH, David (HA.)
11 MEADS, David (DU.)

12 JANSSENS, Tim (HE.)
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13 TRUMPAUSKAS, Lawrence (E.)

14 HIRJI, Alim (Ml.)

15 BRYANT, Craig (DV.)

16 MARSDEN, Michael (DU.)
17 ANDREWS, Richard (BK.)
18 MAYBANKS, William (HE.)
19 MAYNARD, Tom (BK.)
20 MA, Justin (YS.)

21 CULLEN, Sean (DY.)

22 WALKER, Sam (NG.)

23 KINLOCKE, Garth (HA.)
24 HUSSAIN, Emran (E.)

25 VENNER, Ritchie (SX.)
26 SMITH, Mark Richard (Y.)
27 DOLDER, Kevin (LA.)

28 SIMPSON, Mark (DU.)
29 ZILESNICK, Zak (Ml.)

30 GIBSON, Sean (LA.)

Senior Women

Pos Name

1 SIBLEY, Kelly (WA.)

2 PARKER, Joanna (SY.)

3 HICKS, Hannah (HA.)

4 SPINK, Lauren (NK.)

5 LE FEVRE, Karina (CV.)
6 VICKERS, Emma (DY.)

7 BATES, Emily (LI.)

8 SLATER, Natalie (ST.)

9 WRIGHT, Melissa (YS.)
10 ARMITAGE, Tressa (HA.)
11 SMITH, Karen (LE.)

12 KING, Yolanda (SX.)

13 REYNOLDS, Lindsey (LA.)
14 SHEPHERD, Karen (CH.)
15 WHYTE, Chloe (CV.)

16 SMITH, Victoria (DV.)

17 DAWSON, Jessica (CV.)
18 CLEMENTS, Sanya (DO.)
19 RAINTON, Rosemary (SX.)
20 HO, Tin-Tin (MLl.)

21 MILWAIN, Abbie (DY.)
22 WANG, Sarra (E.)

23 ROBERTS, Joanna (Y.)
24 KEAST, Lesley (Ll)

25 ROSE, Emma (HE.)

26 HALLOWS, Caroline (CH.)
27 COLLIER, Sue (CH.)

28 COLLIER, Evangeline (E.)
29 HARPER, Sandra (BD.)
30 CHAPMAN, Gemma (BK.)

Rtg
5233
4955
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4531
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4096
3902
3860
3752
3703
3676
3611
3579
3572
3547
3518
3514
3420
3397
3364
3359
3339
3336
3304
3289
3289
3264
3241
3228
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4472
4450
3556
3375
3365
3363
3329
3035
3000
2972
2954
2940
2921
2867
2831
2815
2780
2763
2743
2737
2721
2679
2678
2677
2630
2617
2604
2596
2591
2560
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Veteran Men

Y

0s Name

HOLLAND, John Junior (NG.)
BARTRAM, Chris (K.)
GIBSON, Sean (LA))
VENNER, Ritchie (SX.)
TROTT, Andrew (NP.)
WILLIAMS, Keith (LA.)
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SMITH, Eddie (ND.)

10 ECKERSLEY, Nigel (SX.)
11 ROGERS, Chris (LE.)

12 WHITING, Paul (DV.)

13 LIGHTOWLER, Richard (Y.)
14 JOHNS, Brian (CH.)

15 GIRDLER, lan (SY.)

16 BROWN, Mark (K.)

17 KENNEDY, Joe (K) (E.)
18 HILTON, John (CH.)

19 CLINTON, Chris (Y.)

20 JONAH, Jerome (SY.)
21 WALSH, Jimmy (HE.)

22 PALMER, Stuart (NK.)
23 PAPANTONIOU, Costas (Ml.)
24 LOGSDON, Philip (NK.)
25 PILGRIM, Adrian (WA.)
26 FORD, Christopher (LA.)
27 CARTHY, Clive (E.)

28 MCVITIE, Darren (DU.)
29 ROBSON, Dave (DU.)
30 BARR, David (BK.)

Veteran Women

Y

0s Name

COLLIER, Sue (CH.)
CLEMENTS, Sanya (DO.)
KEAST, Lesley (LI.)
SMITH, Karen (LE.)
RAINTON, Rosemary (SX.)
ADAMS, Janet (Y.)
COHEN, Jane (Y.)
VICKERS, Jane (DY.)
COHEN, Michele (AV.)

10 WILLIAMS, Jackie (K.)

11 DURHAM, Jane (CV.)

12 WELSMAN, Margaret (NP.)
13 HARRISON, Jennifer (E.)
14 GOLDING-WEBB, Jose (LE.)
15 KING, Sheila (SX.)

16 SHIELDS, Helen (Y.)

17 RIDER, Sandra (Y.)

18 PEARCE, Diane (K.)

19 SIMPSON, Linda (Y.)

20 JORGENSEN, Marianne (K.)
21 SAGOO, Dawn (WA))

22 BUOEY, Brenda (LA.)

23 SAYER, Elaine (E.)

24 BROOKS, Diane (ST.)

25 MORLEY, Judy (GS.)

26 SHALER, Eileen (LE.)

27 LAING, Janice (HE.)

28 PERRY, Penny (DV.)

29 MCEVOY, Denise (CH.)
30 GELDER, Shirley (DU.)
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TRUMPAUSKAS, Lawrence (E.)

GRIFFIN, Darren (GS.) 3132

Rtg
3526
3300
3294
3281
3203
3198
3154

3114
3108
3093
3050
3045
3017
3008
2995
2983
2962
2960
2931
2930
2928
2914
2913
2904
2902
2894
2894
2892
2883
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3253
3122
3047
2988
2940
2892
2865
2846
2830
2789
2784
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2730
2705
2697
2689
2686
2674
2666
2664
2660
2659
2652
2626
2596
2588
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2584
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